WESTERN DIGITAL
c o R p o R A T / o N
WD4020 ROMless N-Channel Microcontrollers
FEATURES
LOW COST
EXACT CIRCUIT EQUIVALENT OF WD4200
STANDARD 40-PIN DUAL-IN-LINE PACKAGE
INTERFACES WITH STANDARD PROM OR ROM

00'
WD4020A CERAMIC PACKAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION:
WD4020A: -0 ---> + 70"C, CERAMIC PACKAGE
WD4020AE: -40 ---> + 85"C, CERAMIC PACKAGE
WD4020B: -0 ---> + 70"C, PLASTIC PACKAGE
WD4020BE: -40 ---> + 85"C, PLASTIC PACKAGE
"''', f:::::::O,::::::]
IJOI .... ,
WD4020B PLASTIC PACKAGE
Information furnished by Western Digital Corporation is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by